8:00 am

8:30-10:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

NOON

1:00-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm

I

®

Board of Regents Retreat
Knicely Conference Center
2355 Nashville Road

Thursday, July 27,2017

Breakfast
Ballroom 208

Keynote Presentation: Small Teaching: From Minor Changes to Major Learning

Ballroom 208

Dr. James Lang, Professor of English

Director of Center of the Center for Teaching Excellence, Assumption College
Author of Small Teaching: Everyday Lessons from the Science of Learning

Break

Persistence, Retention and Graduation
Regency Room

LUNCH / BREAK

Overall Strategic Plan / Discussion
Regency Room

Chair’s Charge and Wrap-Up
Regency Room

*Times listed are CDT



